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2023-2024 President’s Office Events 
Updated November 1, 2023 

Subject to Change 

Please direct inquiries to president@durhamtech.edu. 

July 2023 
Friday, July 7, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Leadership Council Meeting 
Friday, July 21, 9 - 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Tuesday, July 25, Noon – 1:15 July Birthday Celebration 

August 2023 
Monday, August 7, 9:30 – 3:00 pm Convocation 
Tuesday, August 8, 3:30 – 5 p.m. Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting 
Thursday, August 10, 9 a.m. – noon President’s Cabinet half-day Retreat 
Friday, August 15, Noon – 1:15 p.m. August Birthday Celebration 
Tuesday, August 22, 3 – 5 p.m.  Board of Trustees Business Meeting 

September 2023 
Thursday, September 7, 3:15 – 5 p.m.  Foundation Board Meeting 
Tuesday, September 12, 3:30 – 4:45 p.m. College Forum  
Friday, September 22, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Friday, September 22, Noon – 1:15 p.m.  September Birthday Celebration 
Thursday, September 28, 4 – 5 p.m. Called Board of Trustees Meeting 

October 2023 
Friday, October 6, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Leadership Council Meeting 
Tuesday, October 10, 3:30 – 5 p.m. Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting 
Friday, October 20, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Meeting 
Tuesday, October 24, 3 – 5 p.m.  Board of Trustees Business Meeting 
Wednesday, October 25, 3 – 4:30 p.m. College Forum 
Friday, October 27, Noon – 1:15 p.m. October Birthday Celebration 

November 2023 
Friday, November 3, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Leadership Council Meeting 
Thursday, November 9, 9 a.m. – Noon President’s Cabinet half-day Retreat 
Thursday, November 16, Noon – 1:15 p.m. November Birthday Celebration 
Friday, November 17, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Meeting 
Tuesday, November 28, 3:30 – 5 p.m. Board of Trustees Committee Meeting 

December 2023 
Friday, December 1, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Leadership Council Meeting 
Thursday, December 7, 3:15 – 5 p.m. Foundation Board Meeting 
Tuesday, December 12, 3:30 – 5 p.m. Board of Trustees Business Meeting 
Tuesday, December 12, 5:30 – 8 p.m. Board of Trustees Holiday Social 
Friday, December 12, Noon – 1:15 p.m. December Birthday Celebration 
Friday, December 15, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Meeting
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2023 – 2024 President’s Office Events

January 2024 
Friday, January 12, 10 a.m. - Noon 
Thursday, January 18, 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
Friday, January 19, Noon – 1:15 p.m. 

February 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 3:30 – 5 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 13, 3 – 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 14, 3:30 – 4:45 p.m. 
Friday, February 16, 9 – 10:30 a.m. 
Friday, February 23, Noon – 1:15 p.m. 

March 2024 
Friday, March 1, 9 – 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 5, 9:30 – 3 p.m.  
Thursday, March 7, 3:15 – 5 p.m. 
Friday, March 15, 9 – 10:30 a.m.
Tuesday, March 19, 4 – 5 p.m.
Friday, March 22, Noon – 1:15 p.m. 

April 2024 
Tuesday, April 2, 3 – 4:30 p.m. 
Friday, April 5, 9 – 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 9, 3:30 – 5 p.m. 
Tuesday April 23, 3 – 5 p.m. 
Friday, April 26, 9 – 10:30 a.m. 
Friday, April 26, Noon – 1:15 

May 2024 
Tuesday, May 7, 7:30 – 9:30 p.m. 
Friday, May 10, 9 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
Friday, May 31, Noon – 1:15 p.m. 

June 2024 
Tuesday, June 4, 3:30 – 5 p.m.  
Thursday, June 6, 3:15 – 5:00 p.m. 
Friday, June 7, 9 – 10:30 a.m. 
Friday, June 7, 10 a.m. – 3 p.m.  
Tuesday, June 18, 3 – 5 p.m. 
Friday, June 21, 9 – 10:30 a.m.  
Friday, June 28, Noon – 1:15 p.m. 

July 2024 
Friday, July 26, Noon – 1:15 p.m. 

Durham Technical Community College 

MLK Program 
Employee Meeting 
January Birthday Celebration 

Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting 
Board of Trustees Business Meeting 
College Forum 
Executive Leadership Meeting 

February Birthday Celebration 

Leadership Council Meeting 
Board of Trustees Retreat 
Foundation Board Meeting 
Executive Leadership Team Meeting
Called Board of Trustees Meeting
March Birthday Celebration 

College Forum 
Leadership Council Meeting 
Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting Board 
of Trustees Business Meeting  
Executive Leadership Meeting 
April Birthday Celebration 

Commencement 
Employee Professional Development/Awards 
Ceremony May Birthday Celebration 

Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting 
Foundation Board Meeting 
Leadership Council Meeting 
Service Professional Development Day 
Board of Trustees Business Meeting 
Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
June Birthday Celebration 

July Birthday Celebration 
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